Code

20001
20100
20101
20150
20151

20002
20050

Description

Handles for patented Wire Stretcher

Patented Wire Stretcher nr. 1 in Steel Zinc Plated
Patented Wire Stretcher nr. 1 in Stainless Steel
Patented Wire Stretcher nr. 2 in Steel Zinc Plated
Patented Wire Stretcher nr. 2 in Stainless Steel

Handles for economical Star-shaped Wire Stretcher
Economical star-shaped Wire Strechter

Pieces
per box

10
50
50
50
50

10
200

Kg.
Each Box

5
8
8
12
12

4,5
14



